
 

 

TASMAN NORTH ISLAND  

SUMMER DELIVERY SCHEDULE 
Changes Effective 3rd December 2018 

 
While we are working closely with our Freight Providers to cope with this peak demand, we also 

need your assistance to help alleviate pressure on the Supply Chain. “Just in Time” ordering is 

not always realistic during these peak pressure times. 

 

To prepare for the busy season, and to give yourself the best chance of maintaining stock we would encourage 

you to: - 

• Place your orders as early as possible.  

• While every effort will be made to adhere to the delivery schedule, any stock required prior to Christmas 
should be ordered before Thursday 13th December  

• Consider placing larger orders to create a safeguard in the instance of any unforeseen events 

Please refer to the schedule below as cut-off times are specific by day 

 

TASMAN DELIVERIES 

**Web portal orders only 

Date Cut off times Scheduled Delivery Day 

Monday 3rd Dec - Thursday 6th Dec 10.00am Next Day Delivery 

Friday 7th Dec 10.00am Monday 10th Delivery 

Monday 10th Dec – Thursday 13th Dec 10.00am Next Day Delivery 

Friday 14th Dec 10.00am Monday 17th Delivery 

Monday 17th Dec – Thursday 20th Dec 10.00am Next Day Delivery 

Friday 21st Dec 9.00am Monday 24th Delivery 

Monday 24th Dec 7.00am** Thursday 27th Delivery 

Tuesday 25th Dec - Christmas Day CLOSED   

Wednesday 26th Dec - Boxing Day CLOSED   

Thursday 27th Dec 9.00am Next Day Delivery 

Friday 28th Dec 9.00am Monday 31st Delivery 

Monday 31st Dec 7.00am** Thursday 3rd Jan Delivery 

Tuesday 1st Jan - New Years Day CLOSED   

Wednesday 2nd Jan - Day after New Years CLOSED   

Thursday 3rd Jan 9.00am Friday 4th Jan 

Friday 4th Jan 9.00am Monday 7th Jan 

 

NORMAL DELIVERY SERVICE RETURNS MONDAY 7TH JAN 
 

If you are not already enjoying the benefits of placing your order via the Web Portal 

www.tasmanliquor.co.nz and would like some assistance to set-up your 24hr ordering access, 

please contact us on 0800 10 8000. 

       
From all of the team at Tasman Liquor, we thank you for support in this matter 

and wish you a prosperous Trading season. 


